
Solicitation # 1411890046

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE NO. EMAIL

5 Star Electric, LLC Brian Grant brian.grant@5-starelectricllc.com

5 Star Electric, LLC Jason Coffey jason.coffey@5-starelectricllc.com

5 Star Electric, LLC Jai Utley jai.utey@5-starelectricllc.com

C and C Power Line Inc. Rick Sprenger rsprenger@ccpowerline.com

Gabe's Construction Co., Inc Andy Bremner abremner@gabes.com

Kerite Cable Services Richard DeLizza RichardD@ElectricSalesInc.com

Marmon Utility LLC Ian Stangle istangle@marmonutility.com

Mandatory Pre-Bid Attendees 

Title: (IFB) Ckt 690 & 693 UG 69kV Reconductor Project


